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Fencers (all, structured order - 24 fencers)
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name and first name club d.o.b. lic. number

BALOGH Zita BVSC 16/12/1999 3894 15
BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC 24/3/1999 3895 11
LANTOS Eszter BVSC 15/3/2000 4360 24
MIKULIK Júlia BVSC 5/3/1990 5180 7
NAGY Valentína BVSC 17/10/2001 5927 14
PÉNTEK Brigitta BVSC 3/2/1991 3829 9
PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC 23/5/2001 6085 29
KALISZKY Kinga KÁRPÁTI 8/8/2000 5533
KALISZKY Lilla KÁRPÁTI 8/8/2000 5507 25
KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI 28/2/2000 5088 20
NAGY Krisztina KÁRPÁTI 13/2/1987 6090 38
ZÁHONYI Petra KÁRPÁTI 16/12/1997 4834 3
KERN Bianka KVSE 12/7/1999 4862 6
GARAM Nóra MTK 24/8/1990 4542 8
MÁRTON Anna Orsolya MTK 31/3/1995 4552 1
SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK 18/4/1996 9017
KOTÁN Adrienn UTE 2/1/2001 5419 25
LÁSZLÓ Luca UTE 3/7/1994 3900 5
SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE 28/6/2001 5428 18
KATONA Renáta VASAS 17/11/1994 4353 2
KELECSÉNYI Léna VASAS 14/12/1996 3847 12
KORNÉTH Emese VASAS 30/5/1998 4860 29
PÉNZES Borbála VASAS 8/5/1993 4499 17
SZILÁGYI Fruzsina VASAS 19/7/1993 5446 39
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23 fencers

1 poules: round

23 fencers

4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

Separation by : clubs

18 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1
Referee: NOSEDA Tibor DVSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
MÁRTON Anna Orsolya MTK  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
PÉNTEK Brigitta BVSC  1  V  V  V 0.750 2 16 2
KELECSÉNYI Léna VASAS  1  4  V  V 0.500 -1 15 3
KALISZKY Lilla KÁRPÁTI  2  1  3  1 0.000 -13 7 5
KOTÁN Adrienn UTE  2  4  3  V 0.250 -2 14 4

Poule No 2
Referee: PÉZSA Gábor TFSE, FEHÉR Gábor BVSC

V/M ind. HS rank
BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 -2 19 3
LANTOS Eszter BVSC  4  V  V  0  2 0.400 -2 16 4
KALISZKY Kinga KÁRPÁTI  4  1  3  V  4 0.200 -6 17 6
NAGY Krisztina KÁRPÁTI  3  2  V  2  V 0.400 -4 17 5
GARAM Nóra MTK  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 1
KATONA Renáta VASAS  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 5 22 2

Poule No 3
Referee: SZLAMA Ákos DVSZ, KÓSA Miklós MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
MIKULIK Júlia BVSC  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 13 24 2
PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC  1  1  V  0  V 0.400 -8 12 4
ZÁHONYI Petra KÁRPÁTI  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 3 18 3
PÉNZES Borbála VASAS  1  4  3  4  V 0.200 -4 17 5
SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK  2  1  1  1  3 0.000 -17 8 6

Poule No 4
Referee: FODOR Kende MVSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
SZILÁGYI Fruzsina VASAS  V  3  3  3  V 0.400 0 19 3
KORNÉTH Emese VASAS  2  0  3  3  V 0.200 -10 13 5
LÁSZLÓ Luca UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
BALOGH Zita BVSC  V  V  0  2  1 0.400 -8 13 4
KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 6 20 2
KERN Bianka KVSE  2  3  0  V  1 0.200 -10 11 6
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ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 LÁSZLÓ Luca UTE 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 MÁRTON Anna Orsolya MTK 1.000 14 20 qualifier
3 SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE 1.000 13 25 qualifier
4 MIKULIK Júlia BVSC 0.800 13 24 qualifier
5 GARAM Nóra MTK 0.800 9 23 qualifier
6 KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI 0.800 6 20 qualifier
7 PÉNTEK Brigitta BVSC 0.750 2 16 qualifier
8 KATONA Renáta VASAS 0.600 5 22 qualifier
9 ZÁHONYI Petra KÁRPÁTI 0.600 3 18 qualifier

10 BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC 0.600 -2 19 qualifier
11 KELECSÉNYI Léna VASAS 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
12 SZILÁGYI Fruzsina VASAS 0.400 0 19 qualifier
13 LANTOS Eszter BVSC 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
14 NAGY Krisztina KÁRPÁTI 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
15 BALOGH Zita BVSC 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
16 PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
17 KOTÁN Adrienn UTE 0.250 -2 14 qualifier
18 PÉNZES Borbála VASAS 0.200 -4 17 qualifier
19 KALISZKY Kinga KÁRPÁTI 0.200 -6 17 eliminated
20 KORNÉTH Emese VASAS 0.200 -10 13 eliminated
21 KERN Bianka KVSE 0.200 -10 11 eliminated
22 KALISZKY Lilla KÁRPÁTI 0.000 -13 7 eliminated
23 SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
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page 1/11 LÁSZLÓ Luca UTE

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 KOTÁN Adrienn UTE

16 PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC    15/9

9 ZÁHONYI Petra KÁRPÁTI

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 KATONA Renáta VASAS

5 GARAM Nóra MTK

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 SZILÁGYI Fruzsina VASAS

13 LANTOS Eszter BVSC

20 ---------

29 ---------

4 MIKULIK Júlia BVSC

3 SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE

30 ---------

19 ---------

14 NAGY Krisztina KÁRPÁTI

11 KELECSÉNYI Léna VASAS

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI

7 PÉNTEK Brigitta BVSC

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC

15 BALOGH Zita BVSC

18 PÉNZES Borbála VASAS    15/7

31 ---------

2 MÁRTON Anna Orsolya MTK

LÁSZLÓ Luca

Tableau of 16

PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni
   15/4

ZÁHONYI Petra

KATONA Renáta
   15/9

GARAM Nóra

SZILÁGYI Fruzsina
   15/9

LANTOS Eszter

MIKULIK Júlia
   15/7

SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia

NAGY Krisztina
   15/9

KELECSÉNYI Léna

KOÓS Gréta
   15/8

PÉNTEK Brigitta

BÉRCZY Dorottya
   15/8

BALOGH Zita

MÁRTON Anna Orsolya
   15/5

LÁSZLÓ Luca

Tableau of 8

KATONA Renáta

   15/13

GARAM Nóra

MIKULIK Júlia

   15/14

SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia

KOÓS Gréta

   15/13

PÉNTEK Brigitta

MÁRTON Anna Orsolya

   15/6

KATONA Renáta

MIKULIK Júlia

KOÓS Gréta

MÁRTON Anna Orsolya
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1 LÁSZLÓ Luca UTE

Tableau of 8

8 KATONA Renáta VASAS    15/13

5 GARAM Nóra MTK

4 MIKULIK Júlia BVSC    15/14

3 SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE

6 KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI    15/13

7 PÉNTEK Brigitta BVSC

2 MÁRTON Anna Orsolya MTK    15/6

KATONA Renáta

Semi-finals

MIKULIK Júlia
   15/9

KOÓS Gréta

MÁRTON Anna Orsolya
   15/3

KATONA Renáta

Final

MÁRTON Anna Orsolya

   15/12
MÁRTON Anna Orsolya
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 MÁRTON Anna Orsolya MTK
2 KATONA Renáta VASAS
3 KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁT
3 MIKULIK Júlia BVSC
5 LÁSZLÓ Luca UTE
6 SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE
7 GARAM Nóra MTK
8 PÉNTEK Brigitta BVSC
9 ZÁHONYI Petra KÁRPÁT

10 BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC
11 KELECSÉNYI Léna VASAS
12 SZILÁGYI Fruzsina VASAS
13 LANTOS Eszter BVSC
14 NAGY Krisztina KÁRPÁT
15 BALOGH Zita BVSC
16 PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC
17 KOTÁN Adrienn UTE
18 PÉNZES Borbála VASAS

19 KALISZKY Kinga KÁRPÁT
20 KORNÉTH Emese VASAS
21 KERN Bianka KVSE
22 KALISZKY Lilla KÁRPÁT
23 SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK
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